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Business Fields

Design, construction, installa-
tion and modernisation of com-
plete process stages in sugar 
factories and refi neries; engi-
neering, assistance, machinery 
and equipment:
Extraction plants, diffusers, pulp 
presses, fluidised-bed steam 
dryers, evaporators, continuous 
and batch crystallisation plants, 
continuous and batch centrifu-
gals, sugar drying and cooling 
plants, pumps; equipment and 
services for the production of 
crystalline glucose, dextrose, 
fructose

Complete processing lines for: 
potato chips, potato crisps, 
potato granules, potato fl akes, 
snack products, special ity 
potato products; washing, stone 
separation and peeling plants 
for potatoes and tuber crops; 
industrial atmospheric deep 
frying installations, vacuum 
deep frying installations and 
accessories; cooling and deep-
freezing tunnels, impingement 
systems; cheese treatment and 
ripening systems

Process steps for drying differ-
ent products, e.g. DDGS from 
bioethanol production with a 
CSD fluidised-bed dryer, air 
locks, expanders and fl uidised-
bed coolers

BMA AG 
Member of the Board
Dr. Rolf Mayer
Phone + 49-531-804 200
Fax + 49-531-804 203 
corporate.management@bma-de.com

Sales
Reinhold Hempelmann
Phone  + 49-531-804 500
Fax      + 49-531-804 216
sales@bma-de.com

Assistance
Hartmut Stolte
Phone  + 49-531-804 370
Fax      + 49-531-804 230
assistance@bma-de.com

Order processing & production
Guido Neugebauer
Phone  + 49-531-804 400
Fax      + 49-531-804 238
logistics@bma-de.com

Projects & design
Timm Ibs
Phone  + 49-531-804 506
Fax      + 49-531-804 282
engineering@bma-de.com

Purchasing
Jörg Zahmel
Phone  + 49-531-804 480
Fax      + 49-531-804 238
purchasing@bma-de.com

Member of the Board
Uwe Schwanke
Phone + 49-531-804 350
Fax + 49-531-804 203 
corporate.management@bma-de.com



Support and Supply Local Sales, Service and Manufacturing

BMA Info 2009

BMA Schaltanlagen
Design and supply of drive 
systems, design and supply of 
C&I equipment (e.g. microwave 
sensors), hardware design, soft-
ware, visualisation solutions, 
switchgear cubicle construction, 
commissioning, TeleService, 
retrofi tting

Bernd Stolte
Phone + 49-531-804 240
Fax + 49-531-804 269
schaltanlagen@bma-de.com

BMA America
Sales support, delivery of spare 
parts and customer services 
for North, Central and South 
America

Don Thomas
Phone + 1-970-3510 878
Fax + 1-970-3510 190
assistance@bma-us.com

BMA China 
Sales support, and delivery of 
spare parts and customer ser-
vice; coordination of local equip-
ment manufacturing for China

André Wendt
Phone  + 86-871-8325 226
 + 86-871-8325 356
Fax      + 86-871-8326 329
sales@bma-cn.com

BMA Nederland B.V.
General Manager & Operations
Joop Kempers
Phone + 31-348-435 433
Fax + 31-348-439 399
Joop.Kempers@bma-nl.com

Sales
Marcel Kloesmeijer
Phone + 31-348-435 490
Fax + 31-348-439 399
Marcel.Kloesmeijer@bma-nl.com

Engineering
Erik van Loon
Phone + 31-348-435 479
Fax + 31-348-439 399
Erik.Loon@bma-nl.com

Purchasing
Wim van Dijk
Phone + 31-348-435 469
Fax + 31-348-439 399
Wim.Dijk@bma-nl.com

BMA MENA
Sales support, engineering, 
delivery of spare parts and cus-
tomer services for the Middle 
East and North Africa

Dr. Mohsen Makina
Phone + 216-718-27123
Fax + 216-718-27157
info@bma-mena.com

Brewer Steel
High-quality steel and tank 
construction for agriculture and 
the food and sugar industries 
in the USA

Fred Dieck
Phone  + 1-970-3533 770
Fax      + 1-970-3533 784
info@brewersteel.com

Service
Kees van Manen
Phone + 31-348-439 330
Fax + 31-348-439 394
Kees.Manen@bma-nl.com

For further contact details and
addresses of agents and offi ces,
please see our website:
www.bma-worldwide.com


